
Director Phone Numbers and Email Addresses 
Name Division Email Address Phone Number 

 
Administrative Services Department   
Len Golden Price 
Department  Head 

Administration Department Len Price@colliercountyfl.gov 
 

239-252-8721 

Dan Summers 
Director 

Bureau of Emergency Services 
Division 

Dan.Summers@colliercountyfl.gov 
 

239-252-3600 

Mike Sheffield 
Director 

Communication & Customer 
Relations Division 

Michael.Sheffield@colliercountyfl.gov  239-252-8383 

Dan Croft 
Director 

Fleet Management Division Dan.Croft@colliercountyfl.gov  239-252-4110 

Amy Lyberg 
Director 

Human Resources Division Amy.Lyberg@colliercountyfl.gov 
 

239-252-8262 

Mike Berrios 
Director 

Information Technology 
Division 

Mike.Berrios@colliercountyfl.gov 
 

239-252-8334 

Ted Coyman 
Director 

Procurement Services Division Ted.Coyman@colliercountyfl.gov  239-252-8371 

Jeff Walker 
Director 

Risk Management Division Jeff.Walker@colliercountyfl.gov 
 

239-252-8906 

Growth Management Department   
Thaddeus Cohen 
Department Head 

Growth Management 
Department 

Thaddeus.Cohen@colliercountyfl.gov 
 

239-252-6064 

James French 
Deputy Dept. Head 

Growth Management 
Department 

James.French@colliercountyfl.gov 
 

239-252-2400 

Gene Shue 
Director 

Operations Support Division Gene.Shue@colliercountyfl.gov 
 

239-252-5169 

Mike Ossorio 
Director 

Code Enforcement Division Michael.Ossorio@colliercountyfl.gov 
 

239-252-2440 

Matthew McLean 
Director 

Development Review Division Matthew.Mclean@colliercountyfl.gov 
 

239-252-2400 

Ken Kovensky 
Director 

Operations & Regulatory 
Management Division 

Ken.Kovensky@colliercountyfl.gov  239-252-5717 

Michael Bosi 
Director 

Zoning Division Michael.Bosi@colliercountyfl.gov 239-252-2400 

Travis Gossard 
Director 

Road Maintenance Division Travis.Gossard@colliercountyfl.gov  239-252-5853 

Jay Ahmad 
Director 

Transportation Engineering 
Division 

Jay.Ahmad@colliercountyfl.gov 
 

239-252-8192 

Richard Long 
Director 

Building Plan Review & 
Inspection Division 

Richard.Long@colliercountyfl.gov 
 

239-252-2490 

Amy Patterson 
Director 

Capital Project Planning, Impact 
Fees & Program Management 

Division 

Amy.Patterson@colliercountyfl.gov 
 
 

239-252-5721 

Public Services Department   
Steve Carnell 
Department Head 

Public Services Department Steve.Carnell@colliercountyfl.gov 
 

239-252-8468 

Darcy Andrade 
Director 

Domestic Animal Services 
Division 

Darcy.Andrade@colliercountyfl.gov  239-252-6952 

Stephanie Vick 
Director 

Health Division Stephanie.Vick@FLHealth.gov 239-252-8201 
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Kim Grant  
Director 

Community & Human Services 
Division 

Kimberley.Grant@colliercountyfl.gov  239-252-6287 

Tanya Williams 
Director 

Library Division Tanya.Williams@colliercountyfl.gov 
 

239-252-5391 

Amanda Townsend 
Director 

Museum Division Amanda.Townsend@colliercountyfl.gov  239-252-8723 

Sean Callahan 
Director 

Operations & Veteran Services 
Division 

Sean.Callahan@colliercountyfl.gov 
 

239-252-7177 

Barry Williams 
Director 

Parks & Recreation Division Barry.Williams@colliercountyfl.gov 
 

239-252-4035 

Michelle Arnold 
Director 

Public Transit & Neighborhood 
Enhancement Division 

Michelle.Arnold@colliercountyfl.gov 
 

239-252-5886 

Twyla Leigh 
Director 

University Extension Service 
Division 

Twyla.Leigh@colliercountyfl.gov 
 

239-353-4200 

Public Utilities Department 
G. George Yilmaz, 
Ph.D., P.E, P.H., R.E.P. 
Department Head 

Public Utilities Department George.Yilmaz@colliercountyfl.gov 
 
 

239-252-2540 

Dan Rodriquez, 
Deputy Dept. Head 

Public Utilities Department Dan.Rodriquez@colliercountyfl.gov 
 

 

Tom Chmelik 
Director 

Engineering & Project 
Management Division 

Tom.Chmelik@colliercountyfl.gov  239-252-6213 

Vacant Facilities Management Division  239-252-8380 
Joe Bellone 
Director 

Operations Support Division Joseph.Bellone@colliercountyfl.gov  239-252-2351 

Dilia Camacho 
Interim Director 

Solid & Hazardous Waste 
Management Division 

Dilia.Camacho@colliercountyfl.gov 
 

239-252-2508 

Steve Messner 
Director 

Water Division Steve.Messner@colliercountyfl.gov 
 

239-252-6937 

Beth Johnssen 
Director 

Wastewater Division Beth.Johnssen@colliercountyfl.gov  239-252-4287 

County Manager’s Office   
Leo Ochs, Jr. 
County Manager 

 Leo.Ochs@colliercountyfl.gov 
 

239-252-8383 

Nick Casalanguida 
Deputy County 
Manager 

 Nick.Casalanguida@colliercountyfl.gov 
 
 

239-252-8383 

Vacant Executive Manager of 
Corporate Business Operations 

 239-252-8383 

Deborah Forester 
Director 

Community Redevelopment 
Agencies 

Debrah.Forester@colliercountyfl.gov 239-867-0027 

Jack Wert 
Director 

Tourism Division Jack.Wert@colliercountyfl.gov 239-252-2402 

Neil Dorrill 
Director 

Pelican Bay Services Division neil@dmgfl.com 239-592-9115 

Mark Isackson 
Director 

Corporate Financial & 
Management Services Division 

Mark.Isackson@colliercountyfl.gov 
 

239-252-8973 

Jace Kentner 
Director 

Business & Economic 
Development Division 

Jace.Kentner@colliercountyfl.gov 
 

239-252-8358 
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